March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, TX

1148489211

1036993960

1036993956

1037157435

1037158149

1037080837

1037276175

1179054479

1037076556

1037072268

1037442778

1037011932

1037011945

1037151129

1037225242

1037078564

1037436720

2207592102

1037127287

1037127294

1037025753

ANDREWS,JESSIE MAE

BAILEY,BILLIE PARROTT

BAILEY ,HENRY WILLIAM

BAILEY,LARRY WILLIAM

BARNETTE,MARY ANN

BARNETTE,WILLIE JON

BLACK, TERRIE LAUDERDALE

BLACK,TERRY P

BRESIE,BRENDA JOYCE

BRESIE,CARY

FREE,EDWIN KELLEN

HANCOCK,MOLLIE WILKERSON

HANCOCK,MORRIS MILLS

JENKINS,DON PHILLIP

JENKINS,EDITH LOWE

KLIPSTEIN,PATSY ROBERTS

KLIPSTEIN,WILLIAM GAIL

RODGERS,MERYAN ARONHALT

SINGLETON,MARION KING

SINGLETON,MICHAEL THAD

SMITH,JACQUELINE BERGERON

BSR0019

BSR0016

BSR0016

BSR0016

BSR0034

BSR0034

BSR0013

BSR0013

BSR0030

BSR0030

BSR0024

BSRO0011

BSR0011

BSR0033

BSR0030

BSR0025

BSR0025

BSR0016

BSR0030

BSR0030

BSR0032

S 26.1

S23.2

S23.2

S23.2

S9.3

S9.3

S 20.1

S 20.1

S5.2

S5.2

S 30.1

S 19.1

S 19.1

S 8.8

S5.2

S31.1

S31.1

S23.2

S5.1

S 5.1

S7.2

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In

Mail-In




	FPCA-ABBM-ballot-activity-excel

