

Mail-In Ballot Voters

March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Saturday, February 21, 2026

VUID	Name	Ballot Style	Precinct	Voting Method
1148489211	ANDREWS,JESSIE MAE	BSR0019	S 26.1	Mail-In
1036993960	BAILEY,BILLIE PARROTT	BSR0016	S 23.2	Mail-In
1036993956	BAILEY,HENRY WILLIAM	BSR0016	S 23.2	Mail-In
1037157435	BAILEY,LARRY WILLIAM	BSR0016	S 23.2	Mail-In
1037158149	BARNETTE,MARY ANN	BSR0034	S 9.3	Mail-In
1037080837	BARNETTE,WILLIE JON	BSR0034	S 9.3	Mail-In
1037276175	BLACK,TERRIE LAUDERDALE	BSR0013	S 20.1	Mail-In
1179054479	BLACK,TERRY P	BSR0013	S 20.1	Mail-In
1037076556	BRESIE,BRENDA JOYCE	BSR0030	S 5.2	Mail-In
1037072268	BRESIE,CARY	BSR0030	S 5.2	Mail-In
1037442778	FREE,EDWIN KELLEN	BSR0024	S 30.1	Mail-In
1037011932	HANCOCK,MOLLIE WILKERSON	BSR0011	S 19.1	Mail-In
1037011945	HANCOCK,MORRIS MILLS	BSR0011	S 19.1	Mail-In
1037151129	JENKINS,DON PHILLIP	BSR0033	S 8.8	Mail-In
1037225242	JENKINS,EDITH LOWE	BSR0030	S 5.2	Mail-In
1037078564	KLIPSTEIN,PATSY ROBERTS	BSR0025	S 31.1	Mail-In
1037436720	KLIPSTEIN,WILLIAM GAIL	BSR0025	S 31.1	Mail-In
2207592102	RODGERS,MERYAN ARONHALT	BSR0016	S 23.2	Mail-In
1037127287	SINGLETON,MARION KING	BSR0030	S 5.1	Mail-In
1037127294	SINGLETON,MICHAEL THAD	BSR0030	S 5.1	Mail-In
1037025753	SMITH,JACQUELINE BERGERON	BSR0032	S 7.2	Mail-In